West Palm Beach 370.00

Weston 455.00
Wesley Chapel 75.00
Winter Garden 160.00
Winter Haven 95.00
Winter Park 165.00
Winter Springs 185.00
Zephryhills 75.00
Live Oak 330.00
Longwood 175.00
Macclenny 315.00
Maitland 160.00
Marathon 665.00
Marco Island 330.00
Melbourne 265.00
Miami 500.00
About Kiki

Kiki underwent 2 open heart surgeries in her first week of life.

A fragile and weak baby, Kiki spent the beginning of her life in the
NICU - Neonatal Intensive Care Unit.

Kiki entered foster care by the end of her first year of life.

At the age of 3, Kiki was adopted and left foster care. She was non-verbal,
fed through a stomach tube, underweight and on medication for high blood
pressure and heart disease.

On her 4th birthday, still non-verbal, Kiki experienced her first fully attended
birthday party.

At the end of the day, as she sat on the family bed and gently touched her many
presents, Kiki spoke her first complete sentence to herself - a very precisely
articulated “Happy Birthday”.

Today, Kiki is a very verbal and robust 25 year old “little girl”. She was eventually
diagnosed with a condition called 22q.11.2 deletion or “DeGeorge Syndrome”.
Kiki has and will forever have a submicroscopic piece of the

22nd chromosome missing.

Because of Kiki’s mental challenges, she is unable to function in a typical work
environment with so many distractions. However, she and her daddy have
developed a wonderful working relationship and she enjoys working everyday
with Dad.

Kiki’s Logistix is dedicated to a little waif of a girl who has come a
long way in life and is joyful to continue that success.

www.kikislogistix.com

Kiki’s

LOGISTiX

RATE CARD

Alachua

Altamonte Springs

Apalachicola
Apopka
Arcadia
Auburndale
Avon Park
Baldwin
Bartow

Belle Glade
Belleview
Boca Raton
Boynton Beach
Bradenton
Brooksville
Bunnell
Bushnell
Cape Canaveral
Cape Coral
Casselberry
Cedar Key
Chiefland
Chipley
Clearwater
Clermont
Clewiston
Cocoa

Coral Gables
Crestview
Crystal River

245.00
160.00
545.00
160.00
160.00

90.00
140.00
305.00

70.00
350.00
160.00
395.00
385.00

80.00

90.00
280.00
280.00
230.00
235.00
165.00
235.00
265.00
630.00

65.00
130,00
325.00
235.00
500.00
735.00
140.00

Schedule your order online
www . kikislogistix.com

or call: 813-847-7579

email: kikislogistix@yahoo.com
webmail: ofc@kikislogistix.com



Dade City 70.00 Maples 300.00
Dania Beach 470.00 Mew Port Richey 20.00
Daytona Beach 245.00 MNew Smyrna Beach 245.00
Debary 190.00 Morth Port |65.00
Deerfield Beach 410.00 Ocala 175.00
Deland 230.00 Okeechobee 265.00
Delay Beach 400.00 Opa-locka 490.00
Estero 270.00 Orange Park 325.00
Eustis | 75.00 Crlando |-40.00
Ft. Lauderdale 470.00 Pahokee 315.00
Hialeah 490.00 Palatka 270.00
Homestead 540.00 Palm Bay 260.00
Haowey in the Hills | 60.00 Palm Beach 370.00
Indiantown 300.00 Palmetto 20.00
Interlachen 245.00 Panama City 660.00
Inverness 125.00 Pembroke Pines 470.00
Jacksonville 350.00 Pensacola 800.00
Jupiter 340.00 Perry 375.00
Key Biscayne 525.00 Pinellas Park 65.00
Key Vvest 750.00 Plant City 50.00
Labelle 280.00 Pompano Beach 420.00
Lake Alfred | 20.00 Port 5t Lucie 290.00
Lake BuenaVista | 30.00 Punta Gorda 200.00
Lake Butler 300.00 Rockledge 230.00
Lake City 300.00 St Augustine 325.00
Lake Helen 220.00 5t. Cloud | 60.00
Lake Mary 190.00 5t. Petersburg 65.00
Lake Placid 200.00 Safety Harbor 65.00
Lake VVales | 20.00 Sanford 190.00
Lakeland 70.00 Sanibel 300.00
Largo 65.00 Sarasota 130.00
Lauderdale Lakes 430.00 Sebastian 260.00
Leesburg | 60.00 Stuart 315.00
Miami 500.00 Tallahassee 490.00
Micanopy 210.00 Tampa 50.00
Milton 790.00 Tarpon Springs 20.00
Moore Haven 300.00 Taveras 165.00
Mt. Dora | 75.00 Titusville 230.00
Mulberty 70.00 Venice | 50.00

Vero Beach 250.00

SCHEDULE YOUR ORDER ONLINE SCHEDULE YOUR ORDER ONLINE
woww kikislogisti.com woww kikislogisti.com

Cal-813-847-7579 Call-813-847-7579



