370.00
455.00
75.00
160.00
95.00
165.00
185.00
75.00
330.00
175.00
315.00
160.00
665.00
330.00
265.00
500.00

## **About Kiki**

Kiki underwent 2 open heart surgeries in her first week of life.

A fragile and weak baby, Kiki spent the beginning of her life in the  $\mbox{NICU}$  -  $\mbox{Neonatal Intensive Care Unit.}$ 

Kiki entered foster care by the end of her first year of life.

At the age of 3, Kiki was adopted and left foster care. She was non-verbal, fed through a stomach tube, underweight and on medication for high blood pressure and heart disease.

On her 4th birthday, still non-verbal, Kiki experienced her first fully attended birthday party.

At the end of the day, as she sat on the family bed and gently touched her many presents, Kiki spoke her first complete sentence to herself - a very precisely articulated "Happy Birthday".

Today, Kiki is a very verbal and robust 25 year old "little girl". She was eventually diagnosed with a condition called 22q.11.2 deletion or "DeGeorge Syndrome". Kiki has and will forever have a submicroscopic piece of the 22nd chromosome missing.

Because of Kiki's mental challenges, she is unable to function in a typical work environment with so many distractions. However, she and her daddy have developed a wonderful working relationship and she enjoys working everyday with Dad.

Kiki's Logistix is dedicated to a little waif of a girl who has come a long way in life and is joyful to continue that success.



www.kikislogistix.com



## RATE CARD

Alachua	245.00
Altamonte Springs	160.00
Apalachicola .	545.00
Apopka	160.00
Arcadia	160.00
Auburndale	90.00
Avon Park	140.00
Baldwin	305.00
Bartow	70.00
Belle Glade	350.00
Belleview	160.00
Boca Raton	395.00
Boynton Beach	385.00
Bradenton	80.00
Brooksville	90.00
Bunnell	280.00
Bushnell	280.00
Cape Canaveral	230.00
Cape Coral	235.00
Casselberry	165.00
Cedar Key	235.00
Chiefland	265.00
Chipley	630.00
Clearwater	65.00
Clermont	130,00
Clewiston	325.00
Cocoa	235.00
Coral Gables	500.00
Crestview	735.00
Crystal River	140.00

Schedule your order online

## www.kikislogistix.com

or call: 813-847-7579

email: kikislogistix@yahoo.com webmail: ofc@kikislogistix.com

Dade City	70.00	Naples	300.00
Dania Beach	470.00	New Port Richey	90.00
Daytona Beach	245.00	New Smyrna Beach	245.00
Debary	190.00	North Port	165.00
Deerfield Beach	410.00	Ocala	175.00
Deland	230.00	Okeechobee	265.00
Delay Beach	400.00	Opa-locka	490.00
Estero	270.00	Orange Park	325.00
Eustis	175.00	Orlando	140.00
Ft. Lauderdale	<del>4</del> 70.00	Pahokee	315.00
Hialeah	490.00	Palatka	270.00
Homestead	540.00	Palm Bay	260.00
Howey in the Hills	160.00	Palm Beach	370.00
Indiantown	300.00	Palmetto	90.00
Interlachen	245.00	Panama City	660.00
Inverness	125.00	Pembroke Pines	470.00
Jacksonville	350.00	Pensacola	800.00
Jupiter	340.00	Perry	375.00
Key Biscayne	525.00	Pinellas Park	65.00
Key VVest	750.00	Plant City	50.00
Labelle	280.00	Pompano Beach	420.00
Lake Alfred	120.00	Port St Lucie	290.00
Lake Buena Vista	130.00	Punta Gorda	200.00
Lake Butler	300.00	Rockledge	230.00
Lake City	300.00	St. Augustine	325.00
Lake Helen	220.00	St. Cloud	160.00
Lake Mary	190.00	St. Petersburg	65.00
Lake Placid	200.00	Safety Harbor	65.00
Lake VVales	120.00	Sanford	190.00
Lakeland	70.00	Sanibel	300.00
Largo	65.00	Sarasota	130.00
Lauderdale Lakes	430.00	Sebastian	260.00
Leesburg	160.00	Stuart	315.00
Miami	500.00	Tallahassee	490.00
Micanopy	210.00	Tampa	50.00
Milton	790.00	Tarpon Springs	90.00
Moore Haven	300.00	Taveras	165.00
Mt. Dora	175.00	Titusville	230.00
Mulberty	70.00	Venice	150.00
		Vero Beach	250.00

SCHEDULE YOUR ORDER ONLINE

www.kikislogistix.com Call: 813-847-7579 SCHEDULE YOUR ORDER ONLINE

www.kikislogistix.com Call: 813-847-7579